Division 2 Tue 1st Feb 2022 19:30 Winner: Home
Board Rating Horfield & Redland D V Bristol & Clifton B Rating

1(B) 0000
2(W) 0000
3(B) 0000
4 (W) 0000
Average 0

Questiaux, Remi
Kirk, James
Rees, Owen
Germane, Lionel

0 - 1 Dunphy, Simon
1 - 0 Budd, David

1 - 0 Lewis, Matt JR
1 - 0 Booth, Thomas
3-1

1628
1473
0000
0000
776
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